
Our kitchen's open till late.
Enjoy your food here or as a take away.

V - Vegetarian

Chinese Chicken Noodle Soupa served with Baguette ...................
Chicken Soupl'a served with Baguette ............
French Onion Soup, with melted Cheesea, served with Baguette ..

Tomato Soup topped with cream, served with Baguette ...............

,Bauernfrühstückn, pan fried potatoes mixed with eggs, gherkin3

Pan Fried Potatoes with 2 fried eggs3

b Vegetable Schnitzel with 2 fried eggs3

3 Fried Eggs on brown bread
,Strammer Maxn, bread with smoked ham or ham or salami, 2 fried eggs''''e
Scrambled Eggs with ham, butter and brown bread2

Feta Cheese Omelette with fresh salad
Champignon Omelette with fresh salad

Additives:
1 with coloring agent / 2 with preservatives / 3 with antioxidants I 4 with flavour enhancer

5sulfurated/6blackened/Twaxed/8containsphenylalanine/ganticakingadditive/l0caffeine
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Ham and Cheese Omelette with fresh saladl'2'3'e..

heeseburger ,Elu, Giant Ranchburger with cheese, fresh saladl'2or fries
Cheeseburger ,Turkeyu, with fried turkey steak, fresh saladl'2or fries ........
BEYOND MEAT with vegan patty, cheese, fresh saladl'2 or fries
»Vegetariapu Burger with vegetable Schnitzel, fresh saladr'2or fries
KING KANIEHAIV1EHA with pineapple, cheese, fresh saladl'2or fries
JUMBO DOUBLE BURGER, with 2 patties, 2 cheese, fresh saladl'2 or fries
nÜWU BURGER with 3 Nuremberg sausages, cheese, fresh saladi'2 or fries
SCHNITZEL BURGER with schnitzel, cheese, fresh saladr'2 or fries
,Giant Currywurst«, pork sausage in curry sauce with french fries3 ................

Giant ,French Friesu red or white2'4...

241
PC
BM
VEG
KC
JC
NC
SC
204
205

9,00
9,50

10,00
9,00

10,00
1 1,00
9,00

1 1,00
8,00
5,00

Durchgehend warme Küche

und

alle §peisen auch zum Mitnehmen.

Soups

lEi = Egg Dishes

Burgers, Sausage and Fries



Our kitchen's oPen till late.
Enyoy your food here or as a take away.

V - Vegetarian

Durchgehend wanne Küche
und

alle §peisen auch zum Mitnehmen.

Pancakes with...

30 Ham23e........
M 30n Nutella (nougat creme)

31 Apple Sauce3

7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
9,50
9,50
2,00
9,50

M33
M34

Cranberries..............
Cherries

36 Smoked Ham'3 ....
37 Cheeser'2

39 AllerlEl sweet : apple sauce, plums, cranberries, cherries, whipped cream3

hearty: smoked ham, cheese, champignons, onionsr'2'3

Extra side orders, each
40 »Kaiserschmarrn«, sugared cut-up pancake, plums, rum, whipped cream

Ve etable Dishes

V
V

277
272

Cauliflower-Cheese-Medaillons with fresh salad and Sauce Sambalr'2'a ........ . ....... 9,50
»Feuertopf« vegetarian, braised green pepPer, onions, tomatoes, chinese
cabbage and champignons, cream sauce with Sambal, Baguette, spicyl'2'3'4 ...9,50



M Salad ,Spring Breaku, fresh and green

Egg Salad »Spring Breaku, fresh and green, double portion
6,00
8,00
6,50
8,00
9,00

10,00
11,00
9,50

10,00
10,00

Small mixed salad with egg....
Big Summer Salad, cucumbers, tomatoes, green pepper, green salad, egg....
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41,c

Mqz
8 +za
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M

Summer Salad like 42, with extra feta cheese

Summer Salad like 42, with extra ham and asparagus

Summer Salad llke 42, with extra fresh fried turkey steak.......'
Big'bowl of salad »Nizzan, olives and tuna
,Nizzau like 43, with extra feta cheese
,Chiefsalad,, Iike 42,\Mth extra ham and cheesel'2'3'e

Salad Platter »Elu for 2, with olives, tuna, ham and cheese,

feta cheese, asparagus
Baguette to allsalads
Garlic bread
Extra Side Orders, each ( except fresh roasted turkey steak 3,50
All salads are prepared with our homemade tohite dressing,
on request also w[th american or italian dressing.
Our homemade salad dressing to take away 3141.........

).............

16,00
1,00
2,00
2,50

))

4,00

, 1 Steak, 4 Nuremberg Sausage, Sauce Sambal, sides of choice .. 11,00
,Selma 1o, 2 turkey steaks with fresh salad
,Selma 3u, 2 turkey steaks with pan fried potatoes3

11,50
11,50

,Selma 4o, 2 turkey steaks with fried swabian noodles and cream saucel'4...... 1 1,50

,Leberkässu, bavarian meat loaf with fried egg and pan fried potatoes3...,............., , 9,50
2 small pork steaks with fresh salad 10,00
,Heidi Förstern, 2 small steaks with onions, champignons and pan fried potat.3 10,50
»Batamogu, 2 small pork steaks, Sauce Sambal, pan fried potatoesl'z 10,50
,Honoluluu, 2 small pork steaks with pineapple and cheese, pan fried potatoesl'2'311,00
,Waikikin, Schnitzel with pineapple and melted cheese, pan fried potatoesl'2'3... 1 1,50
»Krüstchenn, Schnitzel with fried egg and pan fried potatoes3,.. .,, , , ... 1 1,00
,Feuersteinu, Schnitzel with Sauce Sambal and pan fried potatoesl'2'3 11,00
»Nüwüs«, Nuremberg Sausages with pan fried potatoes 3 9,50
,Berner Schnitzelu with pan fried potatoes, asparagus and Sauce B6arnaise2'3. 11,50
,Toniu, ,Hunter's Schnitzeln, with pan fried potatoes and champignons2'3 ........ 1 1,50
»Feuertopfu, small sliced pork steak, braised green pepper,
onions and champignons, cream sauce with Sambal, baguette, spicy2'3........... 10,00

»Feuertopfu, small sliced pork steak, braised green pepper,2'3

onions a. champignons, cream sauce with Sambal, pan fried potatoes, spicy2'311,00
»Feuertopf«, small sliced turkey steak, braised green pepper,
onions and champignons, cream sauce with Sambal, Baguette, spicy2 10,00

»Feuertopfn, small sliced turkey steak, braised green pepper,2'3

onions a. champignons, cream sauce w. Sambal, pan fried potatoes, spicy2'3 11,00
Assorted Meat Platter ,,Elu, 1 Schnitzel, 1 turkey steak, 1 pork steak,
5 Nuremberg Sausages, Sauce Sambal, pan fried potatoesr'2 16,00

Meat Dishes

106

Add extra Sauce Sambal, Cream Sauce ..... 2,50



Baguettes

67
62
63
64

»Westfalicau, with smoked ham and melted cheesel,2
,Salamin, with salami and melted cheesel'2
»[l«, with smoked ham or ham or salami, boiled egg and melted cheeser'2'3
,Edamu, with melted cheeser,2

Camembert, melted, with cranberries, baguette and butter
Feta in warm garlic-cream-sauce and baguette ...........
,Mr. Bombasticu, 3 steaks - 3 sauces - 3 side orders, if you are really hungry
or for two: 3 small pork steaks with Sauce Sambal, Sauce
B6arnaise, cream sauce, fried onions and champignonsr,2,3,4

7,00
7,00
7,50
6,00
7,00
7,00
7,50
9,00
8,00
8,00
9,50
7,50
7,50

V

M73
M79

B5

B5a

64b ,Edam tln, with boiled egg and melted cheeser,2.
65 ,Jambonu, with ham and melted cheese1,2,3

65b ,Hawaiin, with ham, pineapple and melted cheese],2...

65fp ,Puteu, with fried turkey steak and melted cheesel,2,a

66 ,Meat - Loafn, with meat loaf and melted cheesel,2,a

66n »Nüwüu, mit Nuremberg Sausages and melted cheesel,2,3

67 ,Schnitzelbaguetten, with Schnitzel and melted cheese1,2..
68 ,lbizao, with tuna and melted cheesel'2
69 ,Thessalonikiu, with feta cheese and melted cheese

All our Baguettes are made tuith tomatoes, cLtcltmbers and fresh salad

50 Frikadellea(Meatball)
50b Frikadellea(Meatball) with pan fried potatoes3,a
72 Portion of feta with baguette and butter

B5c with swabian noodles
B5d with croquetties ...................

3,50
8,00
7,00
7,50
8,50

18,00
18,00
18,00

Somethin Different



Draft Beers
Gilde Ratskeller draft.......
Gilde Ratskeller draft.......
König Pilsener draft ........
König Pilsener draft
Jever Pilsener draft
Jever Pilsener draft
Shandy draft
Shandy draft
Staropramen dark draft...........
Guinness draft
Guinness draft
Paulaner Hefeweissbier draft
Bierbowle, topfermented dark beer with fruit cocktail and strawberriesl

Paulaner Weissbier Crystall oder dark
Paulaner Weissbier alcohol free or Paulaner alcohol free lemon ........

Herrenhäuser Steini .

Beck' s Blue, alkoholfree
Berliner Weiße, lager with a shot of raspberry or woodruff syrupl
Bulmers Cider

Latte Macchiatolo'12

Cappuccinoro'12 .........
Milky Coffeelo'12.

Cafe Cremelo''2.........
Espressolo'12 single / double ....
Black Tea, Peppermint Tea, Camomile Tea...
Fennel Tea, Fruit Tea, Herbal Tea10, Green Tea, Rooibos Tea ......

,Grog von Rumu, rum with hot water and sugar
Mulled Wine
,Lumumban hot chocolate with rum or veterano osbornee and

Mai Tai
Sex on the Beach.....

..0,21

3,50
2,30
3,50
2,30
3,50
2,30
3,50
2,30
3,50
4,80
3,30
4,70
4,10

0,4
0,2
o,4

I

I

I

... o,4 |

...0,21

... 0,5 I

. .0,41

0,41
0,21
0,41
0,21
0,41

4cl

0,501
0,50 I

. 0,33 I

. 0,33 I

..0,33 I

. 0,501

4,70
4,70
2,80
3,30
3,80
5,30

4,30
3,80
4 80

2,80
2,80
2,80
2,30

2,30 /3,30
2,30
2,30
2,80
2,30

...0,21
creame

5cl
0,21

0,21

0,21

0,21

3,30
5,80
5,80
5,80
5,80

Bottled Beers

Hot Bevera es alcoholfree

Hot Bevera es with alcohol

ritife s I Cocktails

Pina Colada

Martini white, red, dry....
Tequila Sunrise

Hot Chocolate with whipped creame
Hot Lemon .............



Wines
Chianti
Chardonnay..............
Spritzer, any wine with water
Spritzer, any wine with water
Chardonnay/ Chianti
Port

Coca Cola2,10, Fantal'3'e, Sprite, Coca Cola light2'8'10, Sparkling Water

Coca Cola2'10, Fantal'3'e, Sprite, Coca Cola light2'8'10, Sparkling Water

Sparkling Water, big bottle..
Selters Naturelle, bottle ......
Schweppes Bitter Lemone, Tonic, Ginger Alel .............
Apple Juice, Orange Juice
Rhubarb Juice
Cherry Juice, Banana Juice
All Juices and Schweppesl'e
All Spritzers
AII Spritzers

Berliner Luft, Mexikaner, Saurer, Persiko
Mexikaner bottle
Fürst Bismarck"
Rumr, Ouzou, Malteser - Aquavitr........
Saureru bottle
Saureru in a giant bottle 1,51 .........
Jägermeistera, Kümmerlinga, Underbergi, Verpoorten .......
Calvadosr, Sambucar, Ramazzotti", Schladerer Obstler".....
Tequilar weij3, Linie Aquavitr, Osborne" .............,

Pernodr, Camparil,b, Bacardi", Gin", Wodka Gorbatschowr, Averna"
Fernet Brancalo, Bailey's', Rakii, Likör 43', Bobadilla 103d...........
Tullamore Dews, Southern Comforts, Jim Beam
Grasovkag, Friesengeisti, Grappar
Glenfiddichh, Jack Danielsh
Various Malt Whiskiesh ............,.............,

..0,21

4,00
4,00
4,00
6,00

72,50
3,50

1,80
2,80
4,30
3,30
2,80
2,80
2,80
2,80
3,80
2,80
3,80

..0,21

.. a,4l

0,41
0,7 I
0,5 I
0,21
0,21
0,21
0,21
0,41

1,50
16,00
2,00
2,00

72,50
25,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,50
2,50
3,50
6,00

11,00
15,00
6,00
6,50

%of
alcohol
by volume:

16
20
5Z

35
3B

40
4Z

43
44

All Longdrinks small:
All Longdrinks tall:

Rotkäppchen medium-dry

Liquorprice * 1,00 Euro
double Liquorprice * 2,00 Euro

Mumm dry
.0,75 |

.0,75 |

.0,21Mumm dry Piccolo
Aperol Spritz

Alcoholfree Beverages

Liquors

Sparkling Wines

0,3 I

0,21
0,21
0.41
0,751
5cl

2cl
0,71

2cl
2cl

o,7 |

1,5 I

2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl
2cl


